
1 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アテナ豊橋FSC 2 92.41 39.23 55.18 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+1Eu<<+2S << 5.28 -1.86 3.42-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 0 0 0 1

3 3Lz<e e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 1 3

10 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.020 1 0 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 2 3

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.67 3.173 3 2 2 3

41.91 39.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.425.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.505.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.675.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

55.18

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

中京大学 1 83.00 34.34 49.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.82 4.08-2 1 -1 -2 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 1 0 0 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 -1

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 1 0 -1 -1

9 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X -0.77 3.85-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 2 1 0

11 3Lo+REP 3.77 X -2.29 1.48-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 -2

40.62 34.34

Skating Skills 2.00 5.254.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.833.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.673.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 5.084.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50

49.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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